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It is hereby notified for general inf
will observe the following days as Gen

PAL

HIYANGTHANG

ance that Kamakhya Pemton College

during the Calendar year 2020. '

sl. Name of the Holiday No. of Day Date Day

t. New Years DaV 1 01.01.2020 Wednesday
2. lmoinu lratpa 1 07.0L.2020 Tuesday
3. Gaan-Ngai 1 08.01.2020 Wednesday
4. Death Anniversary of (L)

Maharaia Gambhir Sinqh
I 09.01-.2020 Thursday

5. Lui-Ngai-Ni 1 15.O2.2020 Sat u rd av

6. Holi /Yaosang 3 09.03.2020 to
11,.03.2020

Monday to
Wednesday

7. Sajibu Nongmapanba
(Cheiraoba)

I 25.03.2020 Wednesday

8. Good Friday 1 r0.04.2020 Friday

9. Cheiraoba 1 L3.O4.2020 MondaV
10. Khongjom Day 1 73.O4.2070 Thursday
11. Mav Dav 1 01.05.2020 Friday

1.2. ldul-Fitr 1 25.O5.2020 Monday
13. Kang (Rathajatra) 1 23.06.2020 Tu esd ay

14, ldul Zuha L 01.08.2020 Satu rday
15. Janma Ashtami 1- L2.08.2020 Wednesday
16. Patriot's Day L 13.08.2020 Th u rsday

17. Independence Day l- r.5.08.2020 Satu rday
18. Jananeta lrawat Birth Day l- 30.09.2020 Wednesday
19. Gandhi Jayanti t 02.70.2020 F rid av

20. lvlera Chaoren Houba of
Laininqthou Sanamahi

't- 17.70.2020 Satu rd ay

21.. Durga Ashtami 1 24.10.2020 Saturday
22. lvlilad'un-Nabi 1 30.10.2020 Friday

23. l\4era Houchongba 1 3 L.10.2020 Satu rday
24. N ingol Chakkouba 1 L7.70.2070 Tuesday
25. Nupr-Lal I 12.I2.2020 Sat u rd ay

zo. Christmas I 25.I2.2020 Friday

Festival Fa llins on Sundav

Kamakhya Pemton College
PrittciPol

Jtamaky'n a Patrtlton CL'IIc. '
IIil'ottgnang

sl. I Name of the Holiday D ate Day

1. Rep u blic Day 26.01".2020 SundaV

2. Kut 0L.77.2020 Sunday
? Diwali (Deepavali) 15.11.2020 Sunday


